
Account Executive: Liam Noonan

Phone:

Fax:

Email: liam.noonan@connection.com Date: 8/21/2025

Valid Through: 9/20/2025

Account #: S01741

Customer Contact: Keith Progebin Phone: (732) 247-0922 x238

Email: kprogebin@northbrunswickonline.com Fax: (732) 249-2328

  

DELIVERY FOB SHIP VIA SHIP WEIGHT TERMS CONTRACT ID#

Destination Small Pkg Ground Service Level 192.00 lbs Net 60

* Line # Qty Item # Mfg. Part # Description Mfg. Price Ext

1 12 36457109 C9200-48P-A

Catalyst C9200 48-Port PoE+ Switch w / 

Modular Uplink, Network Advantage 

 -

Cisco 3,349.00$            40,188.00$              

2 12 41957812 CON-L1NCD-C920048P
US Only LEVEL 1 8X7NCD 

 -
Cisco/Service 2,235.00$            26,820.00$              

3 12 41705200 CON-L1SWT-C92A48

CX LEVEL 1 SW SUB C9200 Cisco DNA 

Adva 

 

 -

Cisco/Service 634.00$               7,608.00$                

4 12 37630313 C9200-DNA-A-48-3Y
DNA Advantage 48 Port 3YR 

 -
Cisco 1,975.00$            23,700.00$              

5 12 37583799 PWR-C6-1KWAC/2
1KW AC Config 6 Power Supply 

 -
Cisco 1,130.00$            13,560.00$              

6 12 36465053 C9200-STACK-KIT
Catalyst C9200 Stacking Kit 

 -
Cisco 714.00$               8,568.00$                

7 2 38384100 C9200-48PXG-A

Catalyst 9200 1U RM 740W PoE+ / 4GB 

RAM / 4GB Flash / 40xGbE PoE+ 30W / 

8x10GbE / 2x1000W w / Network 

Advantage 

 -

Cisco 4,338.00$            8,676.00$                

8 2 41795907 CON-L1NCD-C92004XA
US Only LEVEL 1 8X7NCD 

 -
Cisco/Service 2,895.00$            5,790.00$                

9 2 41705200 CON-L1SWT-C92A48

CX LEVEL 1 SW SUB C9200 Cisco DNA 

Adva 

 -

Cisco/Service 634.00$               1,268.00$                

10 2 37630313 C9200-DNA-A-48-3Y
DNA Advantage 48 Port 3YR 

 -
Cisco 2,670.00$            5,340.00$                

11 2 38366956 C9200-NM-2Q

Catalyst 9200 Series 40Gbps Plug-in 

Network Module / 2x40GbE QSFP+ 

 -

Cisco 1,525.00$            3,050.00$                

12 2 37583799 PWR-C6-1KWAC/2
1KW AC Config 6 Power Supply 

 -
Cisco 1,130.00$            2,260.00$                

13 2 16443113 QSFP-40G-SR4=

40GBase-SR4 QSFP+ MPO MM 

Transceiver (Cisco QSFP-40G-SR4) 

 -

Cisco 1,245.00$            2,490.00$                

14 1 37153342 C9200-NM-4X=

Catalyst 9200 4-Port 10Gb Network 

Module 

 -

Cisco 970.00$               970.00$                   

US

(732) 247-0922 (732) 247-0922 x238

5-30 Days A/R/O

Important Notice:  --- THIS QUOTATION IS SUBJECT TO THE FOLLOWING Terms of Sale: All purchases from GovConnection, Inc. are subject to the Company's Standard Terms of Sale, which 

describe important legal rights and obligations.  You may review the Company's Standard Terms of Sale on the Company's website: https://www.govconnection.com/content/about/legal/terms-and-

conditions-sale, or you may request a copy via fax, e-mail, or mail by calling your account representative. The only exception to this policy is if your order is being placed under any one of our many 

national, state, educational or cooperative Agreements, in which case the Terms and Conditions of your Purchase Order are already pre-negotiated and stated in that Agreement.  No other Terms and 

Conditions shall apply and any other terms and conditions referenced or appearing in your Purchase Order are considered null and void.  Due to the industry-wide constraints and fluctuations, we 

reserve the right to change pricing at any time.  Please refer to our Quote Number in your order.

SALES QUOTE
GovConnection, Inc. # 25798614.02
732 Milford Road PLEASE REFER TO THE ABOVE 

QUOTE # WHEN ORDERINGMerrimack, NH 03054

TOWNSHIP OF NORTH BRUNSWICK

US

710 HERMANN ROAD

QUOTE PROVIDED TO: SHIP TO:

AB#: 7281165 AB#: 24552264

TOWNSHIP OF NORTH BRUNSWICK V

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE COMPUTER MAINTENANCE DEPT

710 HERMANN ROAD

NORTH BRUNSWICK, NJ 08902 NORTH BRUNSWICK, NJ 08902
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15 1 8880735 SFP-H10GB-CU3M=
NetOps 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Cable, 3m 

 -
Cisco 49.50$                 49.50$                     

16 4 9027031 SFP-10G-SR= 10GBase-SR SFP+ Transceiver Cisco 275.00$               1,100.00$                

Subtotal 151,437.50$            

Fee 0.00$                       

Shipping and 

Handling
0.00$                       

Tax Exempt!

Total 151,437.50$      
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ORDERING INFORMATION 
GovConnection, Inc. DBA Connection 

 

Please contact your account manager with any questions. 

Ordering Address 
GovConnection, Inc. 

732 Milford Road 
Merrimack, NH 03054 

Remittance Address 
GovConnection, Inc. 

Box 536477 
Pittsburgh, PA 15253-5906 

 
Please reference the Contract # on all purchase orders. 

 
TERMS & CONDITIONS 

  
 Payment Terms:    NET 30 (subject to approved credit) 
 FOB Point:     DESTINATION (within Continental US) 
 Maximum Order Limitation:  NONE 
 FEIN:     52-1837891 
 DUNS Number:    80-967-8782 
 Cage Code:    OGTJ3 
 Business Size:   LARGE 
 Erate Spin Number:    143026005 
 

WARRANTY: Manufacturer’s Standard Commercial Warranty 
 

NOTE:    It is the end user's responsibility to review, understand and agree to the terms of any End User License Agreement (EULA). 

 
Important Notice:  --- THIS QUOTATION IS SUBJECT TO THE FOLLOWING Terms of Sale: All purchases from GovConnection, Inc. are 

subject to the Company’s Standard Terms of Sale, which describe important legal rights and obligations. You may review the Company’s 
Standard Terms of Sale on the Company’s website: www.govconnection.com or you may request a copy via fax, e-mail, or mail by 

calling your account representative. The only exception to this policy is if your order is being placed under any one of our many national, 
state, educational or cooperative Agreements, in which case the Terms and Conditions of your Purchase Order are already pre-

negotiated and stated in that Agreement. No other Terms and Conditions shall apply and any other terms and conditions referenced or 
appearing in your Purchase Order are considered null and void. Due to the industry-wide constraints and fluctuations, we reserve the 

right to change pricing at any time. Please refer to our Quote Number in your order. 
 

If you require a hard copy invoice for your credit card order, please visit the link below and click on the Proof of Purchase/Invoice 
link on the left side of the page to print one:https://www.govconnection.com/web/Shopping/ProofOfPurchase.htm 

 

Please forward your Contract or Purchase Order to:  
SLEDOPS@connection.com 

QUESTIONS:  Call 800-800-0019 

FAX:  603.683.0374 
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